EGEngines_wico_23-19_fastchugging.wav
EGEngines WesternGasEngine largeslow_combustionchuff mechanical.wav

EGEngines WesternGasEngine_largeslow_combustionchuff exhaustCombustion.wav

EGEngines_TractorShow_ambience_background_walla_machinery_distantpops_distantengines Ambiance, Ambiance, Backgrounds, Walla, Machinery, Combustion, Outside, Outdoors

EGEngines_StoversGoodEngine_waterpump_mechanicalchugging.wav
EGEngines_spinningwheel_grinding_heavymetal.wav
EGEngines_oldrusty_spinningflywheels_chugging. wav
EGEngines_MillingEngine_squeakywheels.wav
EGEngines_johndeeretypeE_fastairpuff_chuff airpipe_raw.wav
EGEngines_johndeeretypeE _fastairpuff chuff airpipe_compressed.wav
EGEngines_IHC1948_fastcombustion_chugging_squeaky.wav

EGEngines_IHC1948_fastcombustion_chugging_Exhaust_puffingpopping.wav

Early Gasoline Engines- JC Sound

Descripti

Engine, Gasoline, Stereo, Historical, Combustion, Wheels, Machinery, Metal, Fast, Clicking, Clat Mechanical
Engine, Gasoline, Stereo, Historical, Combustion, Wheels, Machinery, Metal, Massive, Large, HuMechanical
Engine, Gasoline, Stereo, Historical, Combustion, Wheels, Machinery, Metal, Massive, Large, HuMechanical
Mechanical
Engine, Gasoline, Stereo, Historical, Combustion, Wheels, Machinery, Metal, Fast, Clicking, Clat Mechanical
Engine, Gasoline, Stereo, Historical, Combustion, Wheels, Machinery, Metal, Fast, Grinding, Rol Mechanical
Engine, Gasoline, Stereo, Historical, Combustion, Wheels, Machinery, Metal, Chugging, Puffing, Mechanical
Engine, Gasoline, Stereo, Historical, Combustion, Wheels, Machinery, Metal, Slow, Chugging, PxMechanical
Engine, Gasoline, Stereo, Historical, Combustion, Wheels, Machinery, Metal, Fast, Huffing, Puffi Mechanical
Engine, Gasoline, Stereo, Historical, Combustion, Wheels, Machinery, Metal, Fast, Huffing, Puffi Mechanical
Engine, Gasoline, Stereo, Historical, Combustion, Wheels, Machinery, Metal, Fast, Clicking, Squ Mechanical

Engine, Gasoline, Stereo, Historical, Combustion, Wheels, Machinery, Metal, Fast, Huffing, Puffi Mechanical

Page 1

Durat BitD Samplel Libr:

01:04
01:05
00:59
02:09
01:09
01:06
01:04
01:20
01:06
01:06
01:11

00:54

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

96000 Early Gasoline Engines
96000 Early Gasoline Engines
96000 Early Gasoline Engines
96000 Early Gasoline Engines
96000 Early Gasoline Engines
96000 Early Gasoline Engines
96000 Early Gasoline Engines
96000 Early Gasoline Engines
96000 Early Gasoline Engines
96000 Early Gasoline Engines
96000 Early Gasoline Engines

96000 Early Gasoline Engines

Manufacturer

JC Sound
JC Sound
JC Sound
JC Sound
JC Sound
JC Sound
JC Sound
JC Sound
JC Sound
JC Sound
JC Sound

JC Sound



	Early Gasoline Engines- JC Sound

