Early Gasoline Engines- JC Sound

Filename	Description	Category	Durat BitD Samplel Library		Sample Library	Manufacturer
EGEngines_wico_23-19_fastchugging.wav	Engine, Gasoline, Stereo, Historical, Combustion, Wheels, Machinery, Metal, Fast, Clicking, Cla	n Mechanical	01:04	24	96000 Early Gasoline Engines	JC Sound
$EGEngines_WesternGasEngine_largeslow_combustionchuff_mechanical.wav$	Engine, Gasoline, Stereo, Historical, Combustion, Wheels, Machinery, Metal, Massive, Large, H	u Mechanical	01:05	24	96000 Early Gasoline Engines	JC Sound
$EGEngines_WesternGasEngine_largeslow_combustionchuff_exhaustCombustion.wav$	Engine, Gasoline, Stereo, Historical, Combustion, Wheels, Machinery, Metal, Massive, Large, H	u Mechanical	00:59	24	96000 Early Gasoline Engines	JC Sound
$EGEngines_TractorShow_ambience_background_walla_machinery_distantpops_distantengings and the property of the$	es Ambiance, Ambiance, Backgrounds, Walla, Machinery, Combustion, Outside, Outdoors	Mechanical	02:09	24	96000 Early Gasoline Engines	JC Sound
$EGEngines_StoversGoodEngine_waterpump_mechanicalchugging.wav$	Engine, Gasoline, Stereo, Historical, Combustion, Wheels, Machinery, Metal, Fast, Clicking, Cla	n Mechanical	01:09	24	96000 Early Gasoline Engines	JC Sound
EGEngines_spinningwheel_grinding_heavymetal.wav	Engine, Gasoline, Stereo, Historical, Combustion, Wheels, Machinery, Metal, Fast, Grinding, Ro	l Mechanical	01:06	24	96000 Early Gasoline Engines	JC Sound
EGEngines_oldrusty_spinningflywheels_chugging.wav	Engine, Gasoline, Stereo, Historical, Combustion, Wheels, Machinery, Metal, Chugging, Puffing	, Mechanical	01:04	24	96000 Early Gasoline Engines	JC Sound
EGEngines_MillingEngine_squeakywheels.wav	Engine, Gasoline, Stereo, Historical, Combustion, Wheels, Machinery, Metal, Slow, Chugging, F	n Mechanical	01:20	24	96000 Early Gasoline Engines	JC Sound
$EGEngines_johndeeretypeE_fastairpuff_chuff_airpipe_raw.wav$	Engine, Gasoline, Stereo, Historical, Combustion, Wheels, Machinery, Metal, Fast, Huffing, Pufling, Pu	fi Mechanical	01:06	24	96000 Early Gasoline Engines	JC Sound
$EGEngines_johndeeretypeE_fastairpuff_chuff_airpipe_compressed.wav$	Engine, Gasoline, Stereo, Historical, Combustion, Wheels, Machinery, Metal, Fast, Huffing, Pufling, Pu	fi Mechanical	01:06	24	96000 Early Gasoline Engines	JC Sound
EGEngines_IHC1948_fastcombustion_chugging_squeaky.wav	Engine, Gasoline, Stereo, Historical, Combustion, Wheels, Machinery, Metal, Fast, Clicking, Squ	Mechanical	01:11	24	96000 Early Gasoline Engines	JC Sound
EGEngines_IHC1948_fastcombustion_chugging_Exhaust_puffingpopping.wav	Engine, Gasoline, Stereo, Historical, Combustion, Wheels, Machinery, Metal, Fast, Huffing, Puff	fi Mechanical	00:54	24	96000 Early Gasoline Engines	JC Sound